Cowtown - Regular Cowboy

Shoot for the Skull - 2015
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Cat

Alias

Matches

1/4

1/24

2/1

3/8

3/21

4/5

4/18

5/3

5/16

6/7

6/20

7/5

7/18

8/2

8/15

9/6

9/19

10/4

10/17

11/1

11/21

12/19

Total Shooters

1-9

75

109

105

66

74

49

60

50

48

57

28

42

36

34

37

46

55

39

43

48

52

67
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Hopalong Harry

N

1

1

Ruckus Rick

BK

BW

True Grit Gary

=Y

=

=

N

=Y
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Hawkeye Howdy

w

w

w

Caballo Blanco

Slick Derringer

Colt Walker

Chance Derringer

Hopalong Harry

CB

Lone Spur Jake

N

=

N
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=
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=

Whooper Crane

N

N

N

Capt Jack Hayes

w

Damascus Jon

RlIRWIN
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Colt Laredo

Frog Lube

(&)

Celtic Rover

Sebec Ranger

N

Cactus Lawman

Conestoga Smith

Deadeye Al

Tumbleweed Pete

CcCB

Augustus Goodnight
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Chance Derringer

=Y
w

w

Turquoise Bill

=

Southwest Trapper

Gawd Awful

Swiss Kid

N

Boulder Canyou Bob

w

Yoos To Be A Kid

CCG

Serinity

CG

Adacious Annie

Emma T DaVault

Itty Bitty

Sass Kicker

Serinity

DD

[Augustus Goodnight

DU

Zona
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=

=

=

=

[N

=

[N

[N

Two Dot

w

N

N

=

w

N

N

w

N

Barbwire

N

Buffler Jim

AlWIFLIN

g|wlFN

Wk~ IN

Sarival Slim
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Cascade Charllie

Colt Walker

Gawd Awful

Phillips

Rattlesnake Slim

Ned Four Toes

Slick Derringer
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Cowtown - Regular Cowboy Shoot fUI’ the Skull i 20 15 20f 6
Alias Matches Best | 1/4 | 1/24 | 2/1 3/8 | 3/21| 4/5 |4/18| 5/3 |[5/16| 6/7 |6/20| 7/5 |7/18| 8/2 [8/15| 9/6 | 9/19 | 10/4 | 10/17 | 11/1 | 11/21] 12/19
Cat Total Shooters 1-9 Nine | 75 | 109 | 105 66 74 49 60 50 48 57 28 42 36 34 37 46 55 39 43 48 52 67
Marshall Freeman 9 9 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1
Kenny Reds 9 19 2 8 10 6 4 3 5 3 5 2 2 3 3 4 3 1 1 2
Gully 9 30 5 7 4 5 2 1 2 2 2
Gatling 9 34 3 6 8 5 3 2 2 3 2
River City Reb 9 36 4 10 9 8 7 4 5 6 7 3 2 2 3
Ranger Al 7 49 13 12 6 6 4 4 4
Jesse Slater 6 23 7 3 2 3 4 4
Judge U Harshly 5 28 1 9 7 6 5
Black Jack Flagg 4 19 4 5 2 8
Bandito 3 16 11 3 2
ES AZ Gambler 3 17 9 4 4
Rowdy Lane 2 3 2 1
Wichita Wayne 2 6 2 4
Frank Bruce 2 8 3 5
Cherokee Knight 2 9 6 3
Missouri Plowboy 2 25 14 11
Coyote Cap 1 1 1
Two Rig A Tony 1 1 1
Kickass Mule 1 3 3
San Juan 1 3 3
Jim Cummins 1 6 6
Jesse D 1 12 12
Ambush 9 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
CC Lakota 3 7 2 2 3
ESD |Dangerous Dale 2 5 3 2
Sage Rider 1 1 1
Smitty 1 2 2
Varmit Bill 9 9 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1
Kid Rich 9 19 1 3 5 2 3 2 3 2 2 1
Bender 7 11 2 1 2 1 3 1 1
Calico Cad 4 12 2 4 3 3
FC |Nevada Jim 3 6 2 2 2
Damascus Jon 2 2 1 1
Joe McGlue 1 1 1
Rotten Rob 1 2 2
Arizona Gambler 1 3 3
Calico Cad 9 10 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 2
Big Iron Buster 3 3 1 1 1
Don Coyote 3 4 1 2 1
Varmit Bill 2 2 1 1
Hondo Dan 1 1 1
FCD Joe McGlue 1 1 1
Capt George Baylor 1 2 2
Carlsbad Kid 1 2 2
Sage Rider 1 3 3
Judah MacAbee 1 4 4
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Alias Matches | Best | 1/4 | 1/24 | 2/1 3/8 [3/21] 4/5 [4/18| 5/3 |5/16| 6/7 [6/20| 7/5 |7/18] 8/2 |8/15| 9/6 | 9/19 | 10/4 | 10/17 [ 11/1 | 11/21] 12/19
Cat Total Shooters 1-9 Nine | 75 | 109 | 105 66 74 49 60 50 48 57 28 42 36 34 37 46 55 39 43 48 52 67
Earl Brasse 9 11 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3
Bender 9 11 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Judah MacAbee 8 16 1 3 2 3 2 2 1 2
Hondo Dan 4 7 2 1 2 2
FCGF Lou Graham 2 5 3 2
Sage Rider 2 8 4 4
Dogonit 1 2 2
Gawd Awful 1 5 5
Champ 9 9 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Diamond S Doug 9 15 4 3 2 4 1 4 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 2
Rev Ledslinga 9 20 5 2 2 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 6
Whiskey Man 9 23 5 7 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 1 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 3 4
Arizona Doc 9 32 3 8 6 5 2 2 5 6 4 3 5 4 4
Bender 5 13 2 4 1 1 5
Short Finger Bill 4 9 1 2 4 2
EN JP Riley 4 19 5 3 6 5
Nine Toe Joe 3 11 6 2 3
Superstition Kid 2 12 5 7
Hytek Redneck 1 1 1
JT Wild 1 1 1
Chance Derringer 1 5 5
AZ Sgt Major 1 6 6
Skinner 1 7 7
MB Fields 1 9 9
Lefty Dude 8 24 4 5 4 3 1 2 2 3
Judah Macabee 7 10 1 3 2 1 1 1 1
FT Klickatat Bob 7 10 2 1 2 1 2 1 1
Capt George Baylor 6 15 3 4 3 1 2 2
Larson E Pettifogger 3 3 1 1 1
Gawd Awful 2 3 2 1
Dakota Maid 3 3 1 1 1
Cactus Kay 3 7 3 2 2
GD Diamond R 3 3 1 1 1
Little Doggie 1 2 2
Shotzy Lady 1 2 2
Miss Liz 1 3 3
Gawd Awful 9 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1
Dogonit 9 18 3 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 2
Dusty Buckboard 7 13 2 2 2 2 1 2 2
Doc Eells 2 2 1 1
Pecker Bird 2 7 3 4
GE Ace Derringer 1 1 1
Jackpine Bill 1 1 1
Joe McGlue 1 1 1
Slick Shooter 1 1 1
Southwest Trapper 1 1 1
Bender 1 3 3
Doc Derringer 1 3 3
Cody James 4 4 1 1 1 1
JR
0 0
IRG Sass Kicker g g 1 1 1
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Cat

Alias

Matches

Best

1/4

1/24

2/1

3/8

3/21

4/5

4/18

5/3

5/16

6/7
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7/18
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10/4

10/17

11/1
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Total Shooters
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42
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34
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46

55

39

43

48

52

67

Jw

Catlow

N

N

=

Two Dot

True Grit Gary

Slick Derringer

Wild Bodie Tom

Chance Derringer

Buffler Jim

LBW

Sly Puppy

=

Killer Tomato

N[N WIN

w

N

Evergreen Rose

LDU

Leadville Lil

Barbwire

LFC

Miss Elaineous

LFD

Miss Elaineous

LFCG

Lou Graham

LGF

Straight Shot Jane
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Killer Tomato
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Awful E Nice

Lou Graham
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Stormy Shooter
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=
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Cyanide Sue

w

Alberta Annie

N

Prairie Storm

Addie Rose

Canadian Two Feathers

Meadow Creek Ma
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Waddell Red

[

[

[

[N

[

=

N

Vaya Con Dios

w

Becky Parsons

Victoria Diamond
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Daisy Jane
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Honey B Quick

N

Bella Coola

Etta Mae
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Claudia Feather

Texas Annie

LSH
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Shirttail Bess
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Sly Puppy

©

Diamond R
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Two Sons

Cougar County Constable

Yukon Deb

Lefty Jo

Vaya Con Dios
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Cat

Alias

Matches

1/4

1/24

2/1

3/8

3/21

4/5

4/18

5/3

5/16

6/7

6/20

7/5

7/18

8/2

8/15

9/6

9/19

10/4

10/17

11/1

11/21

12/19

Total Shooters

1-9

75

109

105

66

74

49

60

50

48

57

28
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39
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67

LW

Echo Meadows

©

Cat House Caty

Teshot Tammie

Tombstone Sally

oL

Ruckus Rick

RB

Gold Duster

=

=

[N

=

Jackrabbit Joe

N

N

N

N

N

Deadeye Ron

Sebec Ranger

NN

Jessee Slater

Rl jOTWIN

Dakota Doc

D H Hauler

Tippiecanoe

Hey Grandpa

Old Yellar

=

Pa Derringer

Wrangler Ron

Tumbleweed Pete

The Fixer

SD

Frank Stillwell

=

=
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=
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=

Dutch Pardee

N

w

Crappy Shot

w

Larsen E Pettifogger

Rl lWIN

Ambush

Turquoise Bill

Kidd Thinder

=

Lefty Henderson

=

Smokin Iron

Don Coyote

Old AZ Chuck

Capt George Baylor

Gatling

Pinto Smith

SGF

Slick Shooter

N

[N

=

Dusty Buckboard

w

Witchita Wayne

Dispicable Dave Daggett

KC Woody

Ironside

Pecker Bird

SH

Leadfinger

[N

N

Blue Ridge Ranger

[

Palo Verde

Ole Short Tom
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Robyn Davault

Hells Comin

Whooper Crane
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Cat

Alias

Matches

Best

1/4

1/24

2/1

3/8

3/21

4/5

4/18

5/3

5/16

6/7

6/20

7/5

7/18

8/2

8/15

9/6

9/19

10/4

10/17

11/1

11/21

12/19

Total Shooters

1-9

Nine

75

109

105

66

74

49

60

50

48

57

28

42

36

34

37

46

55

39

43

48

52

67

SR

Wild Bodie Tom

©

©

Junior Bravo

=
~

N

Cactus Cody

Dicey Dave

Haweater Hal

Kirk James

Ransom

Blue Ridge Ranger

Canadian Black Magic

Colt Cowboy

Kid Canuck

Richocet Ross

True Grit Gary

High Stakes Harley

Orin Sackett

Ten Guns

Catlow
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Blue Water Ringer
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N

Silverton Kid
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N

w

Cherokee Smith

English Al
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Buffalo Bard
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Johnny Meadows
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Muley McCoy

=

Bad Billy Schofield

Legendary Lawman

N

Catlow

Silver Spurs Charlie

=

QWL |INN

Caballo Blanco

Old AZ Chuck

Trusty Dog

Palo Verde

Twelve Mile Reb

Doc Neilson

Constable Cougar

Marshall

Northern Easy Rider

Rotten Rob

Splitthumb

Moses McKenzie

(o3}

Captain Steptoe

(o]

Sgt John Mailer

WR

Celtic Rover

Deadeye Al

w

N

N

Dakota South

HIWIN

Capt Jack Hayes

Brothel Bob

Ozark Dan

Leadfinger

Skinny McKenny

Reloadin Rob
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